MFT1700 Series
Multifunction Tester
MFT1700 Series
Multifunction Tester
DESCRIPTION
The MFT1700 series is a range of 3 instruments for testing
low voltage electrical installations to BS7671. They provide
all the tests required to complete the necessary electrical

Megger is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty)	 Cat. No.
MFT1710-AU 	 1002-394
MFT1710-BS	 1002-395
MFT1720-BS	 1002-396
MFT1730-BS	 1002-400
Included accessories
Printed quick start guide
Full user guide on CD
Calibration certificate
Switched probe SP5 (not with MFT1710)	 1002-774
Neck strap - Megger embroidered 	 2001-509
3 Wire lead set with prods and clips 	 1001-991
SIA10 Socket interface adaptor UK to 3 x 4 mm (BS)	 6220-810
SIA20 Socket interface adaptor UK to 3 x 4 mm (AU)	  6220-828